2025-10-29

ONOO OB WN -

poang

96
95
78
70
67
65
63
42

%

66,67
65,97
54,17
48,61
46,53
45,14
43,75
29,17

8 par

Agneta Nilsson - Asa Vallin
N-G Nilsson - Richard Lundqvist
Olle Ivert - Gosta Enqgvist
Per Martensson - Patrik Nordgvist
Tomas Oskarsson - Mats Lundquist
Molly Sédermark - Osten Sédermark

Eva Wiklander - Ann-Katrin Vikstrom

Anders Jarvela - Marianne Nilsson

klubb

Skelleftea BK
Skelleftea BK
Skelleftea BK
Skelleftea BK
Skelleftea BK
Skelleftea BK
BK S:t Erik - Skelleftea BK
Skelleftea BK

Bricka 20
Sverigeproc.
75

63
88
37
75
25
12
25

Sverige-
placering

14

8

83

85

141

115

62

169

Sverige-

procent
61,71
63,95
51,26
50,71
41,96
46,73
53,36
30,32



